Foulees L ongperroises

154008
Longperrier () le 20/04/2014
FFA

Course HS non officielle  / EA (20/04/2014 COURSE N° 3 EA 11:15:00

1 BRIDE JORDAN 149464 EAM /2005 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 247"
2 FLAMENT KILLYAN 158742 EAM /2005 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 2'48"
3 MARTINEAU SANDRO EAM /2005 2'50"
4 PECCHINI MAX 160473 EAM /2005 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 2'51"
5 RIBOUL ASDYNE 162658 EAM /2006 Athletic ClubPaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 3'00"
6 GAYOT CLARA 148645 EAF/2006 Ana- S/l FcHaguenau 067 ALS 306"
7 DUQUEYROIX SAUL 148439 EAM /2006 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 310"
8 CELIGNY CARLA 147705 EAF/2005 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 310"
9 POTOT ALEXIS 146344 EAM /2005 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 322"
10 GUENE AMINE EAM /2007 328"
11 BAJOL LOANE 159461 EAF/2006 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 331"
12 ZEFERINO LUCA 157520 EAM /2006 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 334"
13 LEROZIER NAIS 158122 EAF/2005 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 336"
14 BANGA ISA-LYS 157952 EAF/2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 340"
15 NOUVEL ANTOINE 140162 EAM /2006 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 343"
16 IDRISSADIL EAM /2008 353"
17  WOYOKOTE MAIMOUNA 142619 EAF/2005 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 355"
18 VERMEULEN TYAGO 159470 EAM /2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 359"
19 POTOT JULES 155709 EAM /2007 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 403"
20 LELONGJULIE EAF /2008 4'07"
21 HERVELAURA EAF /2007 4'10"
22 IDRISELYES EAM /2008

Course HS non officielle  / (20/04/2014 COURSE N° 1 09:30:00

MIF MIM CAF CAM Pour tous

1 PHAL SOTHEA (CAM) SEM /1983 12'29"
2 DESMONIERE FREDERICK 108595 MIM /2000 AthleticClub PaysDel Ou 077 I-F 13'23"
3 FERNANDEZ BIXENTE 105112 MIM /2000 AthleticClub PaysDel Ou 077 I-F 1327
4 MICHON CLAUDE 602500 V1M /1969 14'03"
5 GUILLOT MICKKAEL SEM / 1986 14'21"
6 MEHADJ TOUFIC CAM /1997 14'33"
7 FAYE GUILLAUME CAM /1998 14'40"
8 BERNAGE TARA 115308 MIF/1999 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 14'53"
9 CELIGNY CARINE SEF /1977 15'22"
10 FERDINAND NORMAN 131030 MIM /1999 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 I-F 15'33"
11 ROSBIFTARA 112955 MIF/1999 Athletic ClubPaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 15'39"
12 BELLETERRE ERYNE 150365 MIF/2000 AthleticClubPaysDel Ou 077 I-F 16'08"
13 DESMONIERE ELODIE 477617 ESF/1992 16'44"
14 PRUCKNER REMY 145272 ESM /1993 17'05"
15 HARLAUX Romain 138207 TCM /1983 17'51"
16 PICOU MYRIAM V1F /1967 19'40"
17 LECOUVREURYVETTE 157308 V2F /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 2017
18 LEVAILLANT NATHALIE 106962 V1F/1968 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 20'43"
19 LELONG CATHERINE SEF /1982 21'18"
20 MARQUEzZ T18751 V3M /1951 22'16"
21 RASOAMANANA YONY SEF /1979 22'55"
22  PASCAULT CLAIRE ESF /1994 24'35"
Course HS non officielle  / TC (20/04/2014 10kmTC 10:00:00

1 PHILIPONA BRUNO 137532 V1M /1968 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 34'33"
2 PONTON BENOIT 318613 SEM /1987 MarneLaValeeAthletis 077 I-F 35'23"
3 VIOLARD FREDERIC 105786 SEM /1976 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 35'30"
4 DA COSTA BERNARD T18498 V1M /1973 35'59"
5 DE FREITAS JOSE 112444 V1M /1967 LesFuretsD Eiffage 078 I-F 36'04"
6 EDOUARD PATRICE V1M / 1969 36'26"
7 BRIAIS PHILIPPE 571267 V1M /1974 SuresnesPassion AthleMar 092 |I-F 37'03"
8 OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN 155370 JUM /1995 Club Multi Sports De Panti 093 |I-F 37'15"
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POTTIER JACQUES
JAECK NICOLAS
GAYOT JEROME
GUESNET THIERRY
MERLOT Olivier
MARTINEAU Pasca
FAITOUT LAURENT

CURFS JEAN-EMMANUEL

DILLY SEBASTIEN
FEKAR FARID
JOFFRE JMMY
STURTZER YVES
STERNBERGER DIDIER
BOUSSEKINE Y OUSSEF
GACON FLORIAN
BOMBECK MAXIME
DUPUISTRISTAN
MOREL DENIS
ROUXEL ASTRIDE
OGER MYRIAM
ROUZIER PASCAL
YAZID IDRIS
HESSENAUER Olivier
BRICHE GUY
MOUSSA FRANCIS
ROCLAND CLAUDE
JANCI ALAIN
MOULIN GILLES
LUBIN OLIVIER
GUILLOT MICKAEL
RUBERT DIDIER
RIVIERE SYLVAIN
BARET JULIEN
DUPUISOLIVIER
DECOUR OLIVIER
LECOUVREUR
CHATEAU PASCAL
FREMEL NELLY
MATHOULIN SERGE
KUDLA Sylvain
LABORDE JULIEN
STAUB JACQUES
DEBAISIEUX PATRICK
LOBRY YVELISE
LIVET FRANCOIS
TRONQUOY Bruno
LERQOY OLIVIER
BAUX BERANGERE
HARLAUX Didier
MATHIAS EVELINE
ROUXEL PASCAL
GUILLOU ALAIN
LOBRY JOEL
DOMISSE MARIE-LISE
GARCIA MICHEL
HARLAUX Christian
LEFEVRE JEAN-MICHEL
SOBRAL STEVE
SANCHEZ MANUEL
MORE Gerard
DYEMMA MARIELLE
CAMARA LAMINE
ALARD ANNE-LAURE
KROL BENOIT
GENARD LIONEL

242047
353327
648147

932223
630058

156239
184736
162292

279644
496125

963291
480169

205055
126337
928311

265363
137651
103878
157307
578372
127619
145721
110771
110450

625053

100250
125241
T23646

156451

240749

125300
T23646
135779
129956

456728

147540
155343
660698
698494
367592

V2M /1963
SEM /1978
SEM /1975
V1M /1966
SEM /1976
V1M /1970
V1M /1970
V1M /1969
V1M /1974
V1M /1965
V1M /1973
V1M /1965
V1M /1970
SEM /1975
SEM /1985
SEM /1988
SEM /1990
V2M /1960
SEF /1980

SEF /1978

V2M /1958
SEM /1975
V1M /1973
V3M /1951
V1M /1967
V1M /1966
V1M /1966
VEM /1968
V1M /1966
SEM / 1986
V2M /1964
V1M /1970
SEM /1987
V2M /1963
SEM /1976
V2M /1961
V1M /1966
SEF /1984

V3M /1953
SEM /1975
SEM /1980
V2M /1956
V3M /1950
V2F /1961

V1M /1974
V3M /1954
V2M /1958
SEF /1986

V2M /1957
V2F [/ 1957

VEM /1971
V2M /1960
V2M /1957
V2F /1961

V4M /1941
V3M /1951
V3M /1953
V1M /1967
V2M /1960
V3M /1945
V1F /1972

SEM /1987
SEF /1988

V2M /1964
V2M /1964

Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
Running Team Schweighou
Penitents En Durance

Mjc Marigny-flavy

UaVillenoy
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Coulommiers Brie Athlet

Villepinte Marathon Athlet
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Pontault Aac

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Amicale Sportive Air Fran
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Ca Sevran

UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Chantilly Athletisme

UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Efcvo - S/l Ac St Gratien-sa
Cor Dammartin

Villepinte Marathon Athlet
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74 BERTHE JOELLE 225542 V3F /1947 UaVillenoy 077 1-F 51'24"
75 DAVROUX JEAN LUC V1M / 1965 51'29"
76 LEMEE FREDERIC 139780 V1M /1967 SenlisAthle 060 PIC 51'45"
77 HEVELUDOVIC V1M /1974 52'18"
78 REDJAI ABDELKRIM ViM /1971 52'25"
79 BIDAL MAGALIE SEF /1981 52'33"
80 BRUN HELENE 100994 V2F /1964 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 52'35"
81 DUREPAIRE MATHIAS SEM /1980 52'36"
82 MERLEDAVID T18410 SEM /1975 52'40"
83 SALYCZUK PASCAL 152714 V2M /1964 UaVillenoy 077 1-F 53'01"
84  SADONES JOCELYNE 124146 V2F /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 53'11"
85 LALANNE REMI 122107 V2M /1957 UaVillenoy 077 1-F 53'14"
8 BALLY ANDRE 169154 V4M /1940 FsEshly Coupvray Athleti 077 1-F 53'30"
87 RUBERT DAMIEN 100999 JUM /1995 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 53'32"
88 KRAKOWSKI ERIC SEM /1982 53'52"
89 PICOU ELODIE SEF /1987 54'13"
90 ROUSTANT SYLVAIN ViM /1971 54'14"
91 FERRIER CHRISTIAN 162513 SEM /1978 Pim Conflans 078 I-F 54'27"
92 MASCLAUX ERIC T18760 V2M /1960 54'35"
93 PILMAN FRANCK V1M / 1969 54'36"
94  SICARD DIMITRI V1M /1973 54'55"
95 DIETRICH PETER T18839 V4M /1938 55'02"
96 BARBATTINI JEANNINE V3F /1949 55'17
97 BORY CHRISTOPHE V1M / 1969 56'03"
98 OLLIER SERGE 128814 V3M /1949 UaVillenoy 077 1-F 56'42"
99 ESPERCIEUX THOMAS 150192 SEM /1987 57'04"
100 HENRY SERGE 125748 V2M /1961 Es Sucy-en-brie 094 |I-F 57'04"
101 IOUALALEN JONATHAN SEM /1985 57'36"
102 NICOLLEAU CHRISTOPHE SEM /1976 57'38"
103 KROL MARIE 114250 SEF/ 1990 57'44"
104 THEIL FLORENCE SEF /1991 58'45"
105 PACHECO ALBINO TCM /1959 58'55"
106 NISHIDA-PERRIN 303770 V4F/1939 UsMery Ac 095 I-F 59'19"
107 FLOURON GERARD 625056 V4M /1943 1h01'09"
108 FUTO PAULE 392001 V4F /1938 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 1-F 1h01'54"
109 GRANDIN BERNARD T18806 V2M /1955 1h02'02"
110 CHAUFFOUR CORINNE V1F/ 1967 1h04'10"
111 IDRISSRACHID V1M /1973 1h04'18"
Course HS non officielle  / (20/04/2014 COURSE N° 4 11:30:00
POF POM BEF BEM

1 ANTOINE BRUNO 154200 BEM /2001 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 |I-F 514"
2 DUQUEYROIX ENZO 157955 POM /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 517
3 BOURNE ANDY 150365 BEM /2001 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 |I-F 524"
4 TRUONG VINCENT 131816 BEM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 525"
5 LEROZIER MARCUS 108624 BEM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 529"
6 MASCLAUX ROGER BEM /2001 531"
7 FERDINAND SAMUEL 123252 POM /2003 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 1-F 532"
8 LAMBERT MARION 158367 BEF/2001 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 |I-F 533"
9 WEBER LYLOU 141925 POF /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 547"
10 CESBRON CARLA 114249 BEF/2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 548"
11 PEIGNEUX THOMAS 131023 POM /2003 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 565"
12 DELMAIRE ALEXIA 160444 POF /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 5'58"
13 BOC SOLENN 146629 BEF/2001 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 6'02"
14 SOBRAL CHARLOTTE POF / 2003 6'05"
15 BENZLIHA SOFIAN 131818 POM /2004 6'08"
16 NOUVEL QUENTIN 125698 POM /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 6'11"
17 QUEVREUX EVA 159466 BEF/2002 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 6'23"
18 SOBRAL MAXENCE 120607 BEM /2001 6'37"
19 MARTINEAU ANGELO BEM / 2002 6'40"
20 ARNALDI BENJAMIN 158550 POM /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 6'56"
21  ANTOINE JULIEN BEM / 2002 6'58"
22 TRUONG MAELYS 140164 POF /2004 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 702"
23 REY OLIVIA 157746 BEF/2001 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 |I-F 706"
24  BANGA DORA-LINE 157952 POF /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 830"
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Résultats par équipe

10 km
1 150pt Es Saint Pathus-oissery I-F /077 41'13" (22), 4226" (7), 44'38" (13), 44'39" (18),
2 190pt UaVillenoy I-F /077 35'30" (33), 40°20" (32), 46'37" (29), 4827" (28),
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